
FLOURISH is free for all the family - children must be accompanied by an adult. To book email: lnash@acava.org 

                       Workshops take place at Maxilla Studios (the former Children’s Centre under the Westway) 4 Maxilla Walk W10. 

Monday 30 July 

 

2pm-4pm 

Eco-art with Emmy Lopes 

Make a Mandala from discarded & 

recycled everyday plastic  

BOOK A PLACE 

 

 

 

Tuesday 31 July 

10.30am-11.30am 

Have your say in local youth 

activities for North Ken 

2pm-4pm 

Plastic Bottle Cap Mural with 

Tomomi Yoshida 

 

 

With Tomomi Yoshida 

 

 

Wednesday 1 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

Eco-art with Emmy Lopes 

Hanging mobiles & sculptures made 

from discarded plastic 

BOOK A PLACE 

Thursday 2 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

Plastic Bottle Cap Mural 

With Tomomi Yoshida 

Come & help make the Flourish 

mural for the Maxilla railings 

 

 

railings 

 

Friday 3 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

Eco-art with Emmy Lopes 

Make a giant prayer flag by 

collaging, fusing & sewing recycled 

plastic bags. BOOK A PLACE 

 Monday 6 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

Imaginary Places with Teresa Paiva 

Create a dreamland diorama inside 

a box. BOOK A PLACE 

 

Tuesday 7 Aug 

10.30am-11.30am 

Have your say in local youth 

activities for North Ken 

2pm-4pm 

3D Map-making with Teresa Paiva: 

collage, sculpture & imagination.  

BOOK A PLACE 

Wednesday 8 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

Plastic Bottle Cap Mural 

With Tomomi Yoshida 

Come & help make the Flourish 

mural for the Maxilla railings 

 

Thursday 9 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

Postcards from the Future with 

Teresa Paiva 

Create a pop-up 3D postcard 

BOOK A PLACE 

Friday 10 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

Plastic Bottle Cap Mural 

With Tomomi Yoshida 

Come & help make the Flourish 

mural for the Maxilla railings 

 

Monday 13 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

Life-size Board Games with Ursula 

Kelly 

Part 1- generating ideas for a game 

through play. BOOK A PLACE 

Tuesday 14 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

Life-size Board Games with Ursula 

Kelly 

Part 2 – creating your ideas and 

team costumes. BOOK A PLACE 

Wednesday 15 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

An Energetic Odyssey with Rachael 

Nee 

Create a giant kinetic installation 

Part 1. BOOK A PLACE 

Thursday 16 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

An Energetic Odyssey with Rachael 

Nee 

Create a giant kinetic installation 

Part 2. BOOK A PLACE 

Friday 17 Aug 

 

2pm-4pm 

An Energetic Odyssey with Rachael 

Nee 

Create a giant kinetic installation 

Part 3. BOOK A PLACE 

Monday 20 Aug 

10.30am-11.30am 

Storytelling with Ali Williams 

2pm-4pm 

Life-size Board Games with Ursula 

Kelly 

Part 3 – Plaster casting the 

counters.  

BOOK A PLACE 

Tuesday 21 Aug 

 

 

2pm-4pm 

Life-size Board Games with Ursula 

Kelly 

Part 4 – Plaster casting & playing 

the game.  

BOOK A PLACE 

Wednesday 22 Aug 

10.30am-11.30am 

Storytelling with Ali Williams 

2pm-4pm 

Screen printing with Heather F. 

Martin 

Creating & printing your own 

design for a picture or  a kite 

BOOK A PLACE 

Thursday 23 Aug 

 

 

2pm-4pm 

Make a Kite with Heather F. Martin 

Part 1 - A 2-day workshop making 

your own kite 

BOOK A PLACE 

Friday 24 Aug 

 

 

2pm-4pm 

Make a Kite with Heather F. Martin 

Part 2 - A 2-day workshop making 

your own kite 

BOOK A PLACE 

Monday 27 Aug 

BANK HOLIDAY 

NO WORKSHOP 

Tuesday 28 Aug 

NO WORKSHOP 

Wednesday 29 Aug 

10.30am-11.30am 

Storytelling with Ali Williams 

2pm-4pm 

Life Size Puppets with Josh Bilton- a 

3 day workshop to create a puppet 

and a story to perform. BOOK A 

PLACE 

Thursday 30 Aug 

10.30am-11.30am 

Storytelling with Ali Williams 

2pm-4pm 

Life Size Puppets with Josh Bilton- a 

3 day workshop to create a puppet 

and a story to perform. BOOK A 

PLACE 

 

Friday 31 Aug 

 

 

2pm-4pm 

Life Size Puppets with Josh Bilton- a 

3 day workshop to create a puppet 

and a story to perform. BOOK A 

PLACE 

 


